Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:55 Curragh |Cannonball 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 77.99
Each Way 30th 19:50 Curragh |Mawaany 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 70.47
Each Way 30th 19:15 Curragh |Whatsforuwont 13.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 74.47
gobyu
Single 30th 17:45 Curragh |Happily 2.50 4.00 Win 1 5.40 78.47
Single 29th 20:50 Bobabout 4.33 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 73.07
Tipperary
Single 29th 19:15 The Tulip 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 77.07
Tipperary
Single 29th 18:40 Massayan 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 81.07
Tipperary
Single 28th 20:20 Naas Sharp Operator 9.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 85.07
Each Way 28th 19:50 Naas Black Ruby 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 89.07
Single 28th 19:20 Naas The 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 93.07
McGregornator
Single 28th 18:50 Naas Conversely 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 73.07
Single 28th 17:50 Naas Butterscotch 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 77.07
Single 27th 20:55 High Haven 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 72.27
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 19:50 Light That 4.00 4.00 Win 1 10.20 76.27
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 18:50 Try Again 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 66.07
Ballinrobe
Single 26th 20:00 Landofhopeand 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 70.07
Kilbeggan glory
Single 26th 18:25 Zig Zag 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 60.07
Kilbeggan
Single 26th 17:55 Miss Sapphire 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 64.07
Kilbeggan
Single 26th 17:25 Cinema De 3.25 4.00 Win 1 8.55 50.75
Kilbeggan Quartier
Single 25th 17:05 Gowran |Titus 3.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 42.2
Park
Single 25th 16:35 Gowran |Modern 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 46.2
Park Approach
Single 25th 14:35 Gowran |Betty Loch 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 50.2
Park
Single 24th 17:35 Ascot Thomas 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 54.2
Hobson
Single 24th 16:45 Down Pirolo 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 58.2
Royal
Single 24th 16:15 Down Pandagreen 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 62.2
Royal
Single 24th 15:45 Down Wingingit 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 66.2
Royal
Single 24th 15:40 Ascot Idaho 6.00 4.00 Win 1 18.00 70.2
Each Way 23rd 20:50 Limerick [He's Our Man 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 52.2
Single 23rd 20:15 Limerick |Papal Motel 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 56.2
Single 23rd 19:45 Limerick |Lovemenot 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 60.2
Single 23rd 18:05 Limerick |Branch Line 9.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 52.2
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Ascot Hydrangea 26.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.2
Single 23rd 15:40 Ascot Caravaggio 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 30.2
Single 23rd 14:30 Ascot  |Clemmie 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 25.65
Single 22nd 20:30 Solar Halo 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 29.65
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 19:30 Jet Streaming 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 33.65
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 18:00 Bella Figura 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 17.65
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Leopardstown
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Ascot Lightening Fast 29.00 2.00 Loss 23 -2.00 21.65
Each Way 22nd 16:20 Ascot Torcedor 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 23.65
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Ascot Naughty Or 9.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 27.65
Nice
Single 22nd 15:05 Ascot Exultant 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 31.65
Each Way 22nd 14:30 Ascot Sioux Nation 21.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 35.65
Single 21st 21:00 Wexford |Nemean Lion 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -0.35
Each Way 21st 17:35 Ascot Bean Feasa 19.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 3.65
Single 21st 16:20 Ascot Highland Reel 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 6.65
Each Way 21st 15:05 Ascot Now You're 67.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4.35
Talking
Each Way 21st 14:30 Ascot Glastonbury 26.00 3.00 Loss 20 -3.00 -1.35
Song
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot Declarationofp 4.50 4.00 Loss 22 -4.00 1.65
eace
Single 20th 17:00 Ascot Thomas 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 5.65
Hobson
Single 20th 16:20 Ascot Churchill 1.67 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -14.35
Each Way 20th 15:40 Ascot \Washington Dc 17.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -10.35
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Brother Bear 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -6.35
Single 18th 15:20 Cork Glamorous 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -2.35
Approach
Single 9th 20:40 Clonmel |Magical Miss 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 1.65
Each Way 9th 18:20 Clonmel |Sweet Home 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 5.65
Chicago
Single 9th 17:15 Clonmel |Dawn In The 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 8.65
Park
Single 8th 21:00 Hyperdrive 7.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -3.35
Leopardstown
Single 8th 20:30 Pirolo 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -22.55
Leopardstown
Single 8th 19:25 Grandee 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 -18.55
Leopardstown
Single 8th 18:50 Making Light 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -46.55
Leopardstown
Single 8th 18:20 Ma Fee Heela 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -42.55
Leopardstown
Single 7th 20:45 Wexford [Suncroft 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -38.55
Single 7th 17:10 Wexford |Denham Sound 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -43.55
Single 5th 17:00 Listowel |Minella For 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -51.55
Value
Single 5th 16:40 Gowran |Gymkhana 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -47.55
Park
Each Way 5th 15:05 Gowran |Heartful 11.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 -43.55
Park
Single 5th 14:35 Gowran |Grey Waters 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -39.55
Park
Single 5th 14:25 Listowel |Monarch 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -35.55
Single 4th 16:50 Thomond 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -31.55
Kilbeggan
Single 4th 15:20 Miss Sapphire 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -27.55
Kilbeggan
Single 4th 15:10 Listowel |Betty Loch 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - -23.55
Each Way 4th 14:20 Tiger Track 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -23.55
Kilbeggan
Single 4th 14:10 Listowel |Monkeylou 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -19.55
Single 3rd 21:00 Tramore [Emmas 2.63 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -24.55
Dilemma
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Epsom |Venice Beach 15.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -20.55
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Epsom |Rekindling 29.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -16.55
Each Way 3rd 15:35 Navan |Act Of Valour 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -12.55
Single 3rd 14:25 Navan |Steel Prince 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -8.55
Single 2nd 19:45 Tramore |Station Closed 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4.55
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Epsom  |Alluringly 26.00 4.00 Win 3 8.00 -0.55
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Epsom |[Us Army 15.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -8.55

Ranger
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Single 1st 20:45 Black Ruby 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.45 -4.55
Fairyhouse

Each Way 1st 20:15 Shake The 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15
Fairyhouse Bucket

Single 1st 18:45 Tenth 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -12
Fairyhouse Amendment

Single 1st 18:15 Solar Halo 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -8
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 17:45 Only William 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -4
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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